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Product No.
Product Name:
CAS NO.

Lot No.
Inspection Date:

Reinspection Date:

Certificate Of Analysis

B605105

Choline hydroxide solution
123-41-1

C22112935

2022-11-29

2024-11-28

Test
PURITY (TITRATION BY HCLO4)

Appearance
Infrared spectrum
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Specification
43-49
Colorless to tan liquid

Conforms to Structure



