

Certificate Of Analysis

Product No.	B605105
Product Name:	Choline hydroxide solution
CAS NO.	123-41-1
Lot No.	C22112935
Inspection Date:	2022-11-29
Reinspection Date:	2024-11-28

Test PURITY (TITRATION BY HCLO4) Appearance Infrared spectrum Specification 43-49 Colorless to tan liquid

Conforms to Structure

